Position

Nurse, Care Management
Nurse, Care Management
Manager, Care Management

Care Management Social
Worker Il

Care Management Social
Worker Il

Care Management Social
Worker I

Care Management Specialist

Care Management Community
Health Worker Il

Care Management Specialist
Nurse, Care Management

Care Management Social
Worker |

Care Management Social
Worker |

Care Management Community
Health Worker

Care Management Community
Health Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Fmt Utilization Mgt
Fmt Utilization Mgt
Fmt Utilization Mgt
Fmt Utilization Mgt

Fmt Utilization Mgt

Fmt Utilization Mgt

Fmt Utilization Mgt
Fmt Utilization Mgt

Fmt Utilization Mgt
Fmt Utilization Mgt
Fmt Utilization Mgt

Fmt Utilization Mgt

Fmt Utilization Mgt

Fmt Utilization Mgt

Total Wages

$188,238
$169,705
$164,543
$142,108

$141,985

$129,867

$91,629
$84,688

$78,064
$52,516
$37,522

$35,608

$13,932

$155

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,126
$47,775
$27,213
$29,144

$37,143

$38,139

$28,931
$27,523

$37,776
$0
$10,578

$0

$2,974

$0



