Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$188,238	\$51,126
Nurse, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$169,705	\$47,775
Manager, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$164,543	\$27,213
Care Management Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$142,108	\$29,144
Care Management Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$141,985	\$37,143
Care Management Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$129,867	\$38,139
Care Management Specialist		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$91,629	\$28,931
Care Management Community Health Worker II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$84,688	\$27,523
Care Management Specialist		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$78,064	\$37,776
Nurse, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$52,516	\$0
Care Management Social Worker I		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$37,522	\$10,578
Care Management Social Worker I		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$35,608	\$0
Care Management Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$13,932	\$2,974
Care Management Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Utilization Mgt	\$155	\$0